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Date Start End Location Event Name
Mon 06/03/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 06/05/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 06/06/2019 6:30 pm 8:30 pm MCGA-Gym Queen of the Court @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 06/10/2019 9:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym Cheer Practice @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 06/10/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 06/12/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 06/13/2019 6:30 pm 8:30 pm MCGA-Gym Queen of the Court @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 06/17/2019 8:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym Cheer Practice @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 06/17/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Tue 06/18/2019 9:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym Cheer Practice @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 06/19/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 06/20/2019 6:30 pm 8:30 pm MCGA-Gym Queen of the Court @ McGaugh Gym
Fri 06/21/2019 12:00 pm 12:30 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary Rock Star Jr. Boot Camp Performance
Fri 06/21/2019 6:00 pm 6:30 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary Rock Star Boot Camp Final Performance
Mon 06/24/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 06/26/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 06/27/2019 6:30 pm 8:30 pm MCGA-Gym Queen of the Court @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/03/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 07/04/2019 6:30 pm 8:30 pm MCGA-Gym Queen of the Court @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 07/08/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/10/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 07/11/2019 6:30 pm 8:30 pm MCGA-Gym Queen of the Court @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 07/15/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary

Oak Middle
Xcite! Choir Camp(2) 2019

Mon 07/15/2019 2:00 pm 4:00 pm MCGA-Gym Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 07/15/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 07/15/2019 5:00 pm 8:00 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary Xcite! Choir Camp 2019
Tue 07/16/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Oak Middle

McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary
Xcite! Choir Camp 2019

Tue 07/16/2019 2:00 pm 4:00 pm MCGA-Gym Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/17/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Oak Middle

McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary
Xcite! Choir Camp 2019

Wed 07/17/2019 2:00 pm 4:00 pm MCGA-Gym Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/17/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 07/18/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Oak Middle

McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary
Xcite! Choir Camp 2019

Thu 07/18/2019 2:00 pm 4:00 pm MCGA-Gym Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
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Fri 07/19/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Oak Middle

McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary
Xcite! Choir Camp 2019

Fri 07/19/2019 2:00 pm 4:00 pm MCGA-Gym Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Fri 07/19/2019 5:00 pm 8:00 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary Xcite! Choir Camp 2 - 2019
Mon 07/22/2019 7:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 07/22/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Oak Middle

McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary
Xcite! Choir Camp 3 2019

Mon 07/22/2019 12:30 pm 4:30 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 07/22/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Tue 07/23/2019 7:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Tue 07/23/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary

Oak Middle
Xcite! Choir Camp 3 2019

Tue 07/23/2019 12:30 pm 4:30 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/24/2019 7:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/24/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary

Oak Middle
Xcite! Choir Camp 3 2019

Wed 07/24/2019 12:30 pm 4:30 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/24/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 07/25/2019 7:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 07/25/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary

Oak Middle
Xcite! Choir Camp 3 2019

Thu 07/25/2019 12:30 pm 4:30 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Fri 07/26/2019 7:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Fri 07/26/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary

Oak Middle
Xcite! Choir Camp 3 2019

Fri 07/26/2019 5:00 pm 8:00 pm McGaugh, J. H.  Elementary Xcite! Choir Camp 3 - 2019
Mon 07/29/2019 7:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Mon 07/29/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Tue 07/30/2019 7:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/31/2019 7:00 am 12:00 pm MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Wed 07/31/2019 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MCGA-Gym Mat Monsters Wrestling Camp @ McGaugh Gym
Thu 08/01/2019 7:00 am 10:00 am MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym
Fri 08/02/2019 7:00 am 10:00 am MCGA-Gym LAHS Girls Volleyball @ McGaugh Gym


